
Mesterskap Klasse 3-5 
1 Einar Brandskognes 5 50 47 50  96 100 343 13*  
2 Magne Gamst 5 49 46 49  96  98 338 8*  

3 Frode Hanssen 4 48 42 48  97 100 335 12*  
4 Sveinung Kvamme 5 49 42 48  95  99 333 10*  
5 Frank-Roar Berntsen 4 50 42 49  95  96 332 11*  
6 Lars Alvar Mickelsen 3 50 39 48  96  98 331 9*  

7 Øyvind Løkstad 4 49 45 46  92  97 329 10*  
8 Lars Tore Hanssen 3 47 37 40  80  98 302 3*  

Mesterskap V55 
1 Tore Winje 47 46 46  96  88 323 6*  

2 Leiv Ivar Berglund 46 46 48  91  92 323 5*  

3 Terje Olsen 47 47 48  89  92 323 2*  

4 Herulf Berntsen 48 37 45  92  222 1*  

Mesterskap Klasse 1 
1 Åse Mickelsen 33 48 33  78 192 0*  

Mesterskap Klasse 2 
1 Herdis Berntsen 50 42 49  95  95 331 6*  

2 Tor Inge Berntsen 48 43 47  93  95 326 8*  

3 Jan Victor Berntsen 46 46 49  86  97 324 8*  

Klasse ASP 25 Skudd 
1 Trygve Arild-Hanssen 41 42 32  73 188 0*  

1 Sondre Arild-Hanssen 36 45 39  91 211 3*  

3 Even Berntsen 45 37 35  85 202 0*  

3 Rebecca Berntsen 43 43 41  82 209 2*  

5 Sondre Settemsdal Sivertsen 33 42 38  85 198 0*  

Klasse J 25 Skudd 
1 Espen Tangen Berntsen 47 48 49  96 240 8*  

Klasse V65 25 Skudd 
1 Arne Olsborg 47 50 49  97 243 9*  

2 John Harald Blom 45 44 47  90 226 3*  

Klasse V73 25 Skudd 
1 Johannes Fagerheim 48 50 50  99 247 11*  

Klasse JEG 25 Skudd 
1 Rolf Lundamo 48 48 0  96 3*  

2 Wiggo Hol 41 43 0  84 1*  

Klasse 1 25 Skudd 
1 Åse Mickelsen 33 48 33  78 192 0*  

Klasse 2 25 Skudd 
1 Herdis Berntsen 50 42 49  95 236 4*  

2 Tor Inge Berntsen 48 43 47  93 231 7*  

3 Jan Victor Berntsen 46 46 49  86 227 5*  

Klasse 3 25 Skudd 
1 Lars Alvar Mickelsen 50 39 48  96 233 7*  

2 Lars Tore Hanssen 47 37 40  80 204 1*  

Klasse 4 25 Skudd 
1 Frank-Roar Berntsen 50 42 49  95 236 7*  

2 Frode Hanssen 48 42 48  97 235 7*  

3 Øyvind Løkstad 49 45 46  92 232 7*  

Klasse 5 25 Skudd 
1 Einar Brandskognes 50 47 50  96 243 8*  

2 Magne Gamst 49 46 49  96 240 7*  

3 Sveinung Kvamme 49 42 48  95 234 5*  



Klasse V55 25 Skudd 
1 Tore Winje 47 46 46  96 235 6*  

2 Leiv Ivar Berglund 46 46 48  91 231 4*  

3 Terje Olsen 47 47 48  89 231 2*  

4 Herulf Berntsen 48 37 45  92 222 1*  

Klasse 3 35 Skudd 
1 Lars Alvar Mickelsen 50 39 48  96  98 331 9*  

2 Lars Tore Hanssen 47 37 40  80  98 302 3*  

Klasse 4 35 Skudd 
1 Frode Hanssen 48 42 48  97 100 335 12*  
2 Frank-Roar Berntsen 50 42 49  95  96 332 11*  
3 Øyvind Løkstad 49 45 46  92  97 329 10*  

Klasse 5 35 Skudd 
1 Einar Brandskognes 50 47 50  96 100 343 13*  
2 Magne Gamst 49 46 49  96  98 338 8*  

3 Sveinung Kvamme 49 42 48  95  99 333 10*  
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     Målselv sk.l.    
     Postboks 1247    
         
     9326 BARDUFOSS    
    
    
Johannes Fagerheim (V73) 247 247     
    
Espen Tangen Berntsen (J) 240 240     
    
Even Berntsen (ASP) 202 202     
    
Trygve Arild-Hanssen (ASP) 188 188     
    
Sondre Arild-Hanssen (ASP) 211 211     
    
John Harald Blom (V65) 226 226     
    
Rebecca Berntsen (ASP) 209 209     
    
Sondre Settemsdal Sivertsen 
(ASP) 

198 198     

    
Wiggo Hol (JEG) 84 84     
    
Rolf Lundamo (JEG) 96 96     
    
Arne Olsborg (V65) 243 243     
    
Terje Olsen (V55) 231 323     
    
Herdis Berntsen (2) 236 331     
    
Jan Victor Berntsen (2) 227 324     
    
Åse Mickelsen (1) 192 192     
    
Frode Hanssen (4) 235 335     
    
Herulf Berntsen (V55) 222 222     
    
Frank-Roar Berntsen (4) 236 332     
    
Leiv Ivar Berglund (V55) 231 323     
    
Sveinung Kvamme (5) 234 333     
    
Lars Alvar Mickelsen (3) 233 331     
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Einar Brandskognes (5) 243 343     
    
Tor Inge Berntsen (2) 231 326     
    
Øyvind Løkstad (4) 232 329     
    
Lars Tore Hanssen (3) 204 302     
    
Magne Gamst (5) 240 338     
    
Tore Winje (V55) 235 323     
    
27 deltagere  Totalt Kr 0,- 
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Målselv  0,- 
   
Prem ut Totalt Kr 0,- 
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100m         
Klasse Ant Innsk Tot. Premie Tot. Prem ut Gjenstand Gave 
ASP 5 50,- 250,- 0,- 0,- 0,- 0 0 
R 0 50,- 0,- 0,- 0,- 0,- 0 0 
ER 0 50,- 0,- 0,- 0,- 0,- 0 0 
J 1 50,- 50,- 0,- 0,- 0,- 0 0 
V65 2 100,- 200,- 0,- 0,- 0,- 0 0 
V73 1 100,- 100,- 0,- 0,- 0,- 0 0 
JEG 2 100,- 200,- 0,- 0,- 0,- 0 0 
         
200m         
1 1 100,- 100,- 0,- 0,- 0,- 0 0 
2 3 100,- 300,- 0,- 0,- 0,- 0 0 
3 2 100,- 200,- 0,- 0,- 0,- 0 0 
4 3 100,- 300,- 0,- 0,- 0,- 0 0 
5 3 100,- 300,- 0,- 0,- 0,- 0 0 
V55 4 100,- 400,- 0,- 0,- 0,- 0 0 
AG3 0 100,- 0,- 0,- 0,- 0,- 0 0 
Å 0 100,- 0,- 0,- 0,- 0,- 0 0 
HK416 0 100,- 0,- 0,- 0,- 0,- 0 0 
         
Totalt 27  2400,-  0,- 0,- 0 0 
 


